
                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

ParFect S1 Parts List

Item Description
11015071 Underlay of LED

11015283 Underlay of cover

12010210 Spacer D6xL14,5 M3

12010220 Spacer hexagon SW6 DIA L8 M3

12010265 Spacer hexagon SW7 DIA L32,2 M4

12020101 Spacer D6xd3,8xL6,5

12050828 Washer with a groove (orientation)

12050990 Holder of LED lens

13020058 Power supply CCI LM200A3L33B (48V DC/200W)

13031758 PCB RB3390 Robin ParFect S1 L

13041559 LED COB Cree CXA2590, WW 2700K

13050103 Fuse socket - FPG1

13050449 Fuse T 3,15A ceramic

13050686 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPA

13050734 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPB-1

13051703 Toroid ferrite GTFC 16-8-16

13052171 Heat Conducting rubber

13052203 Thermistor NTC 10K AWG26 L500mm

13170578 Wires set f. Robin PF S1 without Power-wires

13170579 Wires set f. Robin PF S1 230/120V Power

14060466 LED lens LL01ED-ASA24L06-P 29Â°

14060467 Holder of LED COB

14060468 Glass cover D95,5 th.4mm

16030037 Fan KD1208 PTBX 80x80x25 12V

17041028 Girder of power supply with nuts

17041029 Girder of PCB with nuts

17041222 Holder of PCB with nuts

17050527 Panel of connectors with nuts

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

18010008 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8

18010012 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x12

18010016 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6

18010032 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8

18010034 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x14

18010035 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x8

18010037 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x10

18010052 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x30

18010063 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x12

18010117 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x12

18010213 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x14

18010275 Screw socket head cap M5x14 (low)

18020006 Screw self-tapping countersink 2,9x9,5

18020009 Screw self-tapping 2,9x6,5

18040005 Nut M3 black

18040049 Nut M4 - confined

18050003 Washer M4 selflock - black

18050007 Washer M5 black

18050009 Washer M3 selflock - black

18050011 Washer M3 star - black

18050018 Washer M8 black

18050064 Washer M3 star - countersink

18050069 Washer M4 star - countersink

18540003 Nut selflock M5

18540022 Nut selflock M3 silver

18550011 Washer M3 star - brass

19010404 Cover

19040093 Antivibration gripping of fan

19040160 Ring frictional 6x40x1 EPDM70

19040186 Armrest A

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

19040187 Armrest B

19040189 Ring frictional 8x40x1 EPDM70

99014072 Mounting bracket - assembled

99030226 EggCrate PFCOB with threaded inserts

99030227 Assembly of LED lens

99514485 Cooler PFCOB with lock

11014554-01 Mounting bracket - part B

11014583-01 Shielding - airing

13031090-04 PCB RB2721-V3 MINI LCD DISPLAY

13031094-01 PCB RB2730-V2 DMX for Wireless

13041545-01 LED COB Cree CXA2590, CW 6000K (bin 2A0)

17030373-01 Spring AS12

17041030-01 Girder of fan with nuts

17041031-01 Mounting bracket - part A

19020125-01 Cover rear (plastic)

19020129-01 Screw ROBE M8 black

http://www.lightparts.com/

